Name:

Date:

New deal

10

11

12

Across

2. was

5. home

9. act

10. the

12. worl

13. government

13

14

15

14. responability 4. magg

15. federla

Down

1. tennessee
3. Created to

combat

Unemployment

6. fedeam
7. national

8. Create jobs
for the
unemployed

11. agricultura
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